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1 : Module
1. 1U System Rack L— 2f1U
2. Power Switch 3:3U
3. Optical Input/Output — SC Connector 1 Multi mode
4. Ethernet Input/Output connector ( RJ-45) 2 : Single mode
5. HD-SDI Power LED - DC 12V & & B2 Al 24 LED &=

HD-SDI Single LED — SDI 415 S Al =M LED ES

Distance : Km

6. HD-SDI Output Connector — BNC

7. Audio Output Connector — 600%, RCA 1: orgtst
8. Audio Input Connector — 600%2, RCA 2. Cretst
9

. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)
-. RS -232C AtE [

1.BRX && &K 3. TX &= &Kt 5. GROUND x D : x Ch Data
—-. RS -422 AtE [

1.RX- & © X 2.RX+ =& A 3. TX - & S X} 4. TX+ & St
—. RS -485 AtE2 [ x HS : x Ch HD-SDI
7. TRX = 8. TRX + ] ]

10. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V ) ELIM CO.,Ltd.
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2. HIZ J1E A

&t = 7 > H D
VIDEO
Video Input HD-SDI,SD-SDI
424M - 3G SDI 60p
(1920%1080)
SMPTE 292M — HD SDI 60i
(1920%1080)
259M - SD SDI 30i
(720%468)
DATA
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 2Mbps
INPUT/OUT RS - 232C + 10V
PUT
VOLTAGE RS — 422 0 to 3V
RS - 485 0 to bV
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ - 45
AUDIO
COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz
INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms
SIGNAL CONNECTOR RCA JACK
ETHERNET
PROTOCOL IEEE 802.3/802.3u
DATA RATE 10/100M Auto—Negotiation

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH

1. 1U System Rack
2. Power Switch
3. Optical Input/Output — SC Connector
. Ethernet Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)
. HD-SDI Power LED - DC 12V & & 22 Al EM LED &S
HD-SDI Single LED — SDI 41& 2 Al =M LED EE
. HD-SDI Input Connector — BNC
. Audio Output Connector — 6002, RCA
. Audio Input Connector — 600R, RCA
. Data Input/Output connector ( RJ-45)
-. RS -232C AtE [
1.RX &8 & At 3. TX &€& &Xt
-. RS -422 AIE [
1.RX- &8 X 2. RX + && S 3. TX - &8 X 4. TX + &
—. RS -485 At& [
7.TRX = 8. TRX +
10. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )

[GaRE

© 00 N

5. GROUND

I
o
|

1310,1550nm (S / M)

COUPLED POWER —-10dBm +3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY —-17dBm
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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